
 

Faculty Training 2020-2021  

Program:  Electronics and Communication Engineering       

Sr 

N

o. 

Nameof 

faculty/staff 

Details of Training 

(Industrial/contentUpdating/Softs

kill/Any other) 

Duration 

of 

Training  

Organizi

ng body 

Organizing 

Institute  

1 I.H.RAUT Four week online FDP on "Toos 

forOnline Teaching learning 

Process " 

20-04-

2020 TO                             

17-05-

2020 

MBTE Government 

Polytechnic 

Jalgaon 

2  "Signal , Image  and  Video  

Processing : A practical  

approach"  sponsered by TEQUIP 

III 

26-05-

2020 TO                   

30-05-

2020 

TEQUIP 

III 

GCOE Karad 

3 Online FDP on"Principle of  of  

MODERN RADAR" 

30-06-

2020 TO                  

17-06-

2020 

AICTE  RISE Krishna 

Sai Prakasam 

Group of 

institutions, 

Ongole, 

Andhra 

Pradesh 

4 Online FDP"ACADEMIC 

WRITING & IPR" 

08-06-

2020 TO                 

12-06-

2020 

 ISTE  SITP, Yadrav, 

Ichalkaranji 

5 UNDER MOOC'S "Integrated 

Circuits  MOSFETs OPAMPs 

and their Application 

13 JAN  

2020   

TO                  

17 JAN 

2020 

NPTEL NPTEL  

BHOPAL 

(Ongoing) 

1 R.S.Kherde

kar  

four week online FDP on "Toos 

forOnline Teaching learning 

Process " 

20-04-

2020 TO                      

17-05-

2020 

MBTE Government 

Polytechnic 

Jalgaon 

2 Online Sopken Tutirial  on 

"eSIM,EDA tool for circuit 

design and simulation analysis 

and PCB design" 

26-05-

2020 TO                                 

30-05-

2020 

Spoken 

Tutorial 

IIT 

BOMBA

Y  

Y.B.Patil 

Polytechnic 

Pune  



3 National Level one week FDP on 

"PYTHON 3.4.3" 

04-06-

2020 To                               

08-06-

2020 

Spoken 

Tutorial 

IIT 

BOMBA

Y  

Sharad Instiute 

of Technology 

Polytechnic 

Yadrav  

,Ichalkaranji 

4 Online FDP on "Scilab" 12-06-

2020 TO                    

16 -06-

2020 

AICTE  Amrutvahini 

Polytchnic 

Sangamner  

5 Communication skils 

&personality development 

17-07-20 

To                                      

23-07-

2020 

DTE  

Mumbai,     

MSBTE 

Mumbai,    

ISTE 

Government 

Polytechnic 

Hingoli 

6 One week online Pedodogical 

Techniques in Electronics 

&Electrical Engg 

10-08-

2020 To                    

14-08-

2020 

TEQIP 

III 

Walchand 

college of 

Engineering,Sa

ngli 

7 One week online STTP on 

Teaching learning Pedodogies 

07-9-

2020 To                                             

12-09-

2020 

AICTE 

(AIQS) 

New 

Delhi 

A.G.Patil 

Poytechnic 

Instiute 

Solapur 

8 New emerging Trends in Data 

Analysis 

08-02-

2021 To 

13-02-

2021 

AICTE 

(AIQS) 

New 

Delhi 

Government 

Polytechnic 

Nagpur 

9  UNDER MOOC'S "Integrated 

Circuits  MOSFETs OPAMPs 

and their Application 

  NPTEL NPTEL 

ONLINE 

(ONGOING) 

1 A.V.Patil Online FDP on "Scilab" 12-06-

2020 TO                            

16 -06-

2020 

AICTE  Amrutvahini 

Polytchnic 

Sangamner  

2 Online Sopken Tutirial  on 

"eSIM" 

26-05-

2020 TO                      

30-05-

2020 

Spoken 

Tutorial 

IIT 

BOMBA

Y  

Y-B-Patil 

Polytechnic 

Pune  

3 Online FDP "CUMMINS 

WEBCLAVE 2020" 

29-05-

2020 To                   

04- 06-

2020 

ISI 

DELHI 

Section 

IEEE 

Nagpur 

SubSecti

on 

Cummins 

College Of 

Engg For 

Women 

Nagpur  



4 National Level one week FDP on 

"PYTHON 3-4-3" 

04-06-

2020 To    

08-06-

2020 

Spoken 

Tutorial 

IIT 

BOMBA

Y  

Sharad Instiute 

of Technology 

Polytechnic 

Yadrav  

,Ichalkaranji 

5 Online STTP "IOT and It's 

Application in Industry  " 

08-06-

2020 To     

12-06-

2020 

D.Y.Pati

l 

Universit

y  

Ramrao Adik 

Institut of 

Teachnology 

Navi Mumabi 

6 Online one week FDP on 

"Advances and research 

opportunities in E &TC  

Engineering " 

10-06-

2020 To     

14-06-

2020 

AICTE SVERI'sColleg

e of 

Engineering  

,Pandharpur 

7  UNDER MOOC'S "Integrated 

Circuits  MOSFETs OPAMPs 

and their Application 

  NPTEL NPTEL 

ONLINE 

(ONGOING) 

1 Dr. 

D.N.Bhang

e  

four week online FDP on "Toos 

forOnline Teaching learning 

Process " 

20-04-

2020 TO                       

17-05-

2020 

MBTE Government 

Polytechnic 

Jalgaon 

1 B.M. 

SHELKE 

four week online FDP on "Toos 

forOnline Teaching learning 

Process " 

20-04-

2020 TO                                   

17-05-

2020 

MBTE Government 

Polytechnic 

Jalgaon 

2 Online Sopken Tutirial  on 

"eSIM" 

26-05-

2020 TO                  

30-05-

2020 

Spoken 

Tutorial 

IIT 

BOMBA

Y  

Y-B-Patil 

Polytechnic 

Pune  

3 FDP on Solar Energy and /its 

application ,economical 

implications in indian scenario 

15-06-

2020 TO             

19-05-

2020 

AICTE V.Y W.S 

colege of 

Engineering  

4 one week National level online 

FDP on G suit & Allied Tools in 

Education  

26-06-

2020 TO                      

04-07-

2020 

AICTE SGBAU 

Amravati  



5 online InternationalFDP on 

"Envirnmental Sustainability & 

green energy  

29 -06-

2020 To                           

03-07-

2020 

Quality 

Assuranc

e cell 

Govindrao 

Wanjari 

College of 

Enginnering 

6 One week online STTP on 

Teaching learning Pedodogies 

03-08-

2020  To                                                                                                         

08-08-

2020 

AICTE 

(AIQS) 

New 

Delhi 

A.G.Patil 

Poytechnic 

Instiute 

Solapur 

7 One week online Pedodogical 

Techniques in Electronics 

&Electrical Engg 

10-08-

2020 To                    

14-08-

2020 

TEQIP 

III 

Walchand 

college of 

Engineering,Sa

ngli 

8 NPTEL online course on 'Body 

language' 

14-09-

2020  To                             

9-10-

2020 

NPTEL NPTEL  

BHOPAL  

9 NPTEL online course on 

'Microelectronics-Devices to 

circuits' 

14-09-

2020  To                             

4-12-

2020 

NPTEL NPTEL  

BHOPAL  

10 UNDER MOOC'S "Integrated 

Circuits  MOSFETs OPAMPs 

and their Application 

  NPTEL NPTEL 

ONLINE 

(ONGOING) 

1 M.S.Rajule  NPTEL online course on 'Control 

Engineering' 

30-3-

2020    

To               

28-04-

2020 

NPTEL    

2 four week online FDP on "Toos 

forOnline Teaching learning 

Process " 

20/04/20

20 TO 

17/05/20

20 

MSBTE Government 

Polytechnic 

Jalgaon 

3 Online FDP on SCILAB'  21-05-

2020 To              

26-05-

2020 

IIT 

bombay 

spoken 

tutorial 

PCCOE 

college of 

engineering, 

Nigdi, Pune 

4 Online FDP on esim'  26-05-

2020 To                    

30-05-

2020 

 IIT 

bombay 

spoken 

tutorial 

Y-B- Patil 

Polytechnic, 

Akurdi, Pune 



5 Signal, image and video 

processing: A practical approach 

(SIVAPA-2020)'  

26-05-

2020 To                

30-05-

2020 

AICTE       

TEQIP 

III 

GCOE Karad 

6 Principles of modern RADAR'  03-06-

2020 to                     

07-06-

2020 

AICTE  RISE Krishna 

Sai Prakasam 

Group of 

institutions, 

Ongole, 

Andhra 

Pradesh 

7  Online FDP on "Python 3-4-3" 04-06-

2020 to                     

08-06-

2020 

IIT 

bombay 

spoken 

tutorial 

 'Sharad 

Institute Of 

Technology 

Polytechnic, 

Yadrav 

8 Academic writing and IPR'  08-06-

2020 to                    

12-06-

2020 

 ISTE  SITP, Yadrav, 

Ichalkaranji 

9 NPTEL online course on 'Body 

language' 

14-09-

2020  to 

9-10-

2020 

NPTEL NPTEL  

BHOPAL  

10 NPTEL online course on 

'Microelectronics-Devices to 

circuits' 

14-09-

2020  to 

4-12-

2020 

NPTEL NPTEL  

BHOPAL  

11 NPTEL online course on 

'Enhancing soft skills and 

personality' 

15-02-

2021  to 

9-04-

2021 

NPTEL NPTEL  

BHOPAL 

(Ongoing ) 

12 NPTEL online course on 

'Effectice Engineering teaching in 

practice' 

18-01-

2021  to 

12-02-

2021 

NPTEL NPTEL  

BHOPAL  

 


