Faculty Training 2020-2021						
	Program : Electronics and Communication Engineering					
Sr N o.	Nameof faculty/staff	Details of Training (Industrial/contentUpdating/Softs kill/Any other)	Duration of Training	Organizi ng body	Organizing Institute	
1	I.H.RAUT	Four week online FDP on "Toos forOnline Teaching learning Process "	20-04- 2020 TO 17-05- 2020	MBTE	Government Polytechnic Jalgaon	
2		"Signal, Image and Video Processing : A practical approach" sponsered by TEQUIP III	26-05- 2020 TO 30-05- 2020	TEQUIP III	GCOE Karad	
3		Online FDP on"Principle of of MODERN RADAR"	30-06- 2020 TO 17-06- 2020	AICTE	RISE Krishna Sai Prakasam Group of institutions, Ongole, Andhra Pradesh	
4		Online FDP"ACADEMIC WRITING & IPR"	08-06- 2020 TO 12-06- 2020	ISTE	SITP, Yadrav, Ichalkaranji	
5		UNDER MOOC'S "Integrated Circuits MOSFETs OPAMPs and their Application	13 JAN 2020 TO 17 JAN 2020	NPTEL	NPTEL BHOPAL (Ongoing)	
1	R.S.Kherde kar	four week online FDP on "Toos forOnline Teaching learning Process "	20-04- 2020 TO 17-05- 2020	MBTE	Government Polytechnic Jalgaon	
2		Online Sopken Tutirial on "eSIM,EDA tool for circuit design and simulation analysis and PCB design"	26-05- 2020 TO 30-05- 2020	Spoken Tutorial IIT BOMBA Y	Y.B.Patil Polytechnic Pune	

3		National Level one week FDP on "PYTHON 3.4.3"	04-06- 2020 To 08-06- 2020	Spoken Tutorial IIT BOMBA	Sharad Institue of Technology Polytechnic Yadray
			2020	Y	,Ichalkaranji
4		Online FDP on "Scilab"	12-06- 2020 TO 16 -06- 2020	AICTE	Amrutvahini Polytchnic Sangamner
5		Communication skils &personality development	17-07-20 To 23-07- 2020	DTE Mumbai, MSBTE Mumbai, ISTE	Government Polytechnic Hingoli
6		One week online Pedodogical Techniques in Electronics &Electrical Engg	10-08- 2020 To 14-08- 2020	TEQIP III	Walchand college of Engineering,Sa ngli
7		One week online STTP on Teaching learning Pedodogies	07-9- 2020 To 12-09- 2020	AICTE (AIQS) New Delhi	A.G.Patil Poytechnic Instiute Solapur
8		New emerging Trends in Data Analysis	08-02- 2021 To 13-02- 2021	AICTE (AIQS) New Delhi	Government Polytechnic Nagpur
9		UNDER MOOC'S "Integrated Circuits MOSFETs OPAMPs and their Application		NPTEL	NPTEL ONLINE (ONGOING)
1	A.V.Patil	Online FDP on "Scilab"	12-06- 2020 TO 16 -06- 2020	AICTE	Amrutvahini Polytchnic Sangamner
2		Online Sopken Tutirial on "eSIM"	26-05- 2020 TO 30-05- 2020	Spoken Tutorial IIT BOMBA Y	Y-B-Patil Polytechnic Pune
3		Online FDP "CUMMINS WEBCLAVE 2020"	29-05- 2020 To 04- 06- 2020	ISI DELHI Section IEEE Nagpur SubSecti on	Cummins College Of Engg For Women Nagpur

4 5		National Level one week FDP on "PYTHON 3-4-3" Online STTP "IOT and It's Application in Industry "	04-06- 2020 To 08-06- 2020 08-06- 2020 To 12-06- 2020	Spoken Tutorial IIT BOMBA Y D.Y.Pati 1 Universit	Sharad Institue of Technology Polytechnic Yadrav ,Ichalkaranji Ramrao Adik Institut of Teachnology
6		Online one week FDP on "Advances and research opportunities in E &TC Engineering "	2020 10-06- 2020 To 14-06- 2020	y AICTE	Navi Mumabi SVERI'sColleg e of Engineering ,Pandharpur
7		UNDER MOOC'S "Integrated Circuits MOSFETs OPAMPs and their Application		NPTEL	NPTEL ONLINE (ONGOING)
1	Dr. D.N.Bhang e	four week online FDP on "Toos forOnline Teaching learning Process "	20-04- 2020 TO 17-05- 2020	MBTE	Government Polytechnic Jalgaon
1	B.M. SHELKE	four week online FDP on "Toos forOnline Teaching learning Process "	20-04- 2020 TO 17-05- 2020	MBTE	Government Polytechnic Jalgaon
2		Online Sopken Tutirial on "eSIM"	26-05- 2020 TO 30-05- 2020	Spoken Tutorial IIT BOMBA Y	Y-B-Patil Polytechnic Pune
3		FDP on Solar Energy and /its application ,economical implications in indian scenario	15-06- 2020 TO 19-05- 2020	AICTE	V.Y W.S colege of Engineering
4		one week National level online FDP on G suit & Allied Tools in Education	26-06- 2020 TO 04-07- 2020	AICTE	SGBAU Amravati

5		online InternationalFDP on "Envirnmental Sustainability & green energy	29 -06- 2020 To 03-07- 2020	Quality Assuranc e cell	Govindrao Wanjari College of Enginnering
6		One week online STTP on Teaching learning Pedodogies	03-08- 2020 To 08-08- 2020	AICTE (AIQS) New Delhi	A.G.Patil Poytechnic Instiute Solapur
7		One week online Pedodogical Techniques in Electronics &Electrical Engg	10-08- 2020 To 14-08- 2020	TEQIP III	Walchand college of Engineering,Sa ngli
8		NPTEL online course on 'Body language'	14-09- 2020 To 9-10- 2020	NPTEL	NPTEL BHOPAL
9		NPTEL online course on 'Microelectronics-Devices to circuits'	14-09- 2020 To 4-12- 2020	NPTEL	NPTEL BHOPAL
10		UNDER MOOC'S "Integrated Circuits MOSFETs OPAMPs and their Application		NPTEL	NPTEL ONLINE (ONGOING)
1	M.S.Rajule	NPTEL online course on 'Control Engineering'	30-3- 2020 To 28-04- 2020	NPTEL	
2		four week online FDP on "Toos forOnline Teaching learning Process "	20/04/20 20 TO 17/05/20 20	MSBTE	Government Polytechnic Jalgaon
3		Online FDP on SCILAB'	21-05- 2020 To 26-05- 2020	IIT bombay spoken tutorial	PCCOE college of engineering, Nigdi, Pune
4		Online FDP on esim'	26-05- 2020 To 30-05- 2020	IIT bombay spoken tutorial	Y-B- Patil Polytechnic, Akurdi, Pune

5	Signal, image and video processing: A practical approach (SIVAPA-2020)'	26-05- 2020 To 30-05- 2020	AICTE TEQIP III	GCOE Karad
6	Principles of modern RADAR'	03-06- 2020 to 07-06- 2020	AICTE	RISE Krishna Sai Prakasam Group of institutions, Ongole, Andhra Pradesh
7	Online FDP on "Python 3-4-3"	04-06- 2020 to 08-06- 2020	IIT bombay spoken tutorial	'Sharad Institute Of Technology Polytechnic, Yadrav
8	Academic writing and IPR'	08-06- 2020 to 12-06- 2020	ISTE	SITP, Yadrav, Ichalkaranji
9	NPTEL online course on 'Body language'	14-09- 2020 to 9-10- 2020	NPTEL	NPTEL BHOPAL
10	NPTEL online course on 'Microelectronics-Devices to circuits'	14-09- 2020 to 4-12- 2020	NPTEL	NPTEL BHOPAL
11	NPTEL online course on 'Enhancing soft skills and personality'	15-02- 2021 to 9-04- 2021	NPTEL	NPTEL BHOPAL (Ongoing)
12	NPTEL online course on 'Effectice Engineering teaching in practice'	18-01- 2021 to 12-02- 2021	NPTEL	NPTEL BHOPAL